
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Aden Bowman RUSHING Marion Graham

PASS RECEIVING Aden Bowman PASS RECEIVING Marion Graham

PASSING Aden Bowman PASSING Marion Graham

28 1 4 Totals 22

9 48 18

# PASSER ATT

14 Larmer, Tayvin 22

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

09 48 18 3

COMP

48 18 3 09

Totals 24 14 200

Totals 20 193 61 2

PASS PASS LONG

0

28 0

10 Kelly, Carter

11 Grabowski, Mason 2 45

1

0

PASS

Totals 14 200 28 4

9 Blackburn, Brady 5 85

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

28 2

11

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Aden Bowman Marion Graham

048Aden Bowman
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SSSAD

Marion Graham

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

10 10 20

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

0

220 173 393

0 0

193

120

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

9 Blackburn, Brady 1 25 25 0

#

1 Molder, Charlie 3

CARRCARRIER

BALL

12 6

1

39 125 Gray, Charles 7 72

11 Grabowski, Mason 9 84 61

02Chubb, Avery 2 2

CARR YARDS GAIN

9 Coz, Josh 2 04

2

3

PASS LONG

4 5 4Totals

11

25 Gray, Charles 2 11

18 Gabruch, Gunnar 1 7 7 0

10 1

19 188 Blackburn, Ben 3 41

TD

5 0

18 0

-3 0

6 Zufka, Jayden

8 1 -3

3 27

2 Chubb, Avery 3 2

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

0

9 084 Jones, Colby 1 9

9 Coz, Josh 1 13 13

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

199 28 0 41 Molder, Charlie 22 13

1 1 1 017 Robertson, Eddy 2 1

100 93

14

15

4

24

0 0 1 0

0 1 1

14 105

0 0 0

0

8

0

0 0

0 0 2 2

80 200

1

14 6 10

3

4

3 2 5

29

6 18 3

4 0

9

48

20 4 24

22

45 3

28

4

36.4 1 35.0

7 407 40 0 0

3

2

0

6 36.2

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

21

13 90 1

36.83 40.7 1 25.0 5



VISITORS: Aden Bowman HOME: Marion Graham

PUNTING Aden Bowman PUNTING Marion Graham

PUNT RETURNS Aden Bowman PUNT RETURNS Marion Graham

KICK OFF Aden Bowman KICK OFF Marion Graham

KICK OFF RETURNS Aden Bowman KICK OFF RETURNS Marion Graham

FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman FIELD GOALS Marion Graham

MISSED FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman MISSED FIELD GOALS Marion Graham

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Aden Bowman MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Marion Graham

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

11 Grabowski, Mason 3

#

43 1 11122 109

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

6 217

25 0

4

22

131

82

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Reynolds, Mitchell 1 25

Totals

57 26 0

12

43147

12

1

0

LONG TD

7 Moore, Campbell 1

9 Blackburn, Brady 4

Totals 5 5

Totals 5 69

1 Molder, Charlie 5

# KICKER NO

82 Reynolds, Mitchell 3

# RETURNER

Totals

26 0

205

81 45

258

GROSS

YDS

124

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

63 0

0

LONG

NET 

YDS

63

YARDS

0

09 Blackburn, Brady 1 26

286

TD

382

NO

8

26

Totals 1 26

Totals 0 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

1 Molder, Charlie 5 5

RETURNER NO YARDS

46 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

7 4 0

9

148

GROSS

Parangi, Riel 046

SLONG

6 148Totals 217

8 011 Parangi, Riel 2

84 Jones, Colby 2

0

68 25

1 49

LONGNO YDS

2

NO YARDS

8

23

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

49 0

Totals

1

Totals 4

0

28

4949

20

16

21 Berg, Wolfgang

0

0

LONG TD

23

4

2 Chubb, Avery

11 Parangi, Riel

Totals

25 0Totals 6 96

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

26 0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S KICKER

0 0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD



VISITORS: Aden Bowman

SAFETIES

HOME: Marion Graham

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

5 51 Molder, Charlie

64 Tyson, Connor 1

129 Blackburn, Brady 2

1 711 Grabowski, Mason 1

1225 Gray, Charles 2

688 Blackburn, Ben 1

 TEAM SCORING 0

5 0 48TOTAL 0 7 0 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL#

VISITORS
487

0

48

6
48

0 0 0 0

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 0 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0

0

42

13

0

0

0

7

0

0

0

29

22

0

0
0



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Aden Bowman

Marion Graham
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Scoring PlayTime #

Player

Scoring Play

1 yd run

convert

39 yd punt

10 yd reception

convert

28 yd int ret

convert

28 yd reception

convert

10 yd reception

convert

10 yd reception

6 yd run

#

Player

11

1

11

9

1

4

1

9

1

88

1

25

25

2

2

3:56

6:56

11:05

5:304

C1

TD

C1

TD

6

1

3

3

3

2

2

2

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Aden Bowman

SSSAD

Marion Graham

5:15 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Aden Bowman (48) Marion Graham (0)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

TD

C1

S

 

 

 

6

 

3:33

3:33

TD

C1

TD

C1

TD

1

Type of

Score Quarter

6

1

6

1

1

2

1

6:01

6:01

9:22

9:22

5:06

0:21

TD

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

13

000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type of

Score

6

1

5:06
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1
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POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

1 Molder, Charlie QB 0 0 2 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 Dean, Samuel DB 1 4 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

2 Gallant, Nate DB 2 0 2 2 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 MacLean, Jake DB 1 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

4 Tyson, Connor LB 0 0 0 1 1. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 20 20 1 12 9 Coz, Josh RB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

11 Grabowski, Mason REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 Dean, Noah DB 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

12 Harder, Carson DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 Parangi, Riel DL 1 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

17 Robertson, Eddy QB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13 Lysyshyn, Elliott LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

21 Drisner, Noah LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 21 Berg, Wolfgang DB 4 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 70 70 0 12

25 Gray, Charles RB 0 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 32 Rosa, Aiden DB 0 2 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

30 Loshack, Eastan DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 4 0 8 34 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

31 Isbister, Alexander DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 43 Chu, Janrei DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

33 Pardy, Keegan LB 0 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 45 Barmby, Cole LB 0 2 0 1 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

44 Barton, David DL 0 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 46 Baier, Ka$h LB 4 4 1 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

47 Swales, Athan LB 1 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 50 Lafontaine, Lucas DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

52 Wedewer, Cooper DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 51 Evans, Jayke DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

54 Mescall, Liam LB 0 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 15 0 7 68 Allaf, Yazan DL 0 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

55 Baker, Logan DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 83 Kruger, Ethan WR 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

72 Maestro, Klive DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 12 2 7 6 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 3 39 20 1 74 TOTALS 16 22 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 70 70 0 72

Total Plays 53 Null Plays 22 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 59 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Dan Servetnyk

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

Marion Graham

Wednesday, September 27, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Aden Bowman Marion Graham

Aden Bowman


