

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

			CONFERI	ENCE: SSSAD		
TE: Wednesday, September 27, 20	23 TIM	E: 5:15 PM	PLAYED A	AT: SMF Field	- Saskatoon, SK	
ITORS: Aden Bowman	SCO	RE: 48	HOME: M	arion Graham		SCORE:
TENDANCE:						
		Aden Bowman]	Marion Grahan	1
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	10	10	20	4	0	4
YARDS RUSHING	100	93	193	3	2	5
YARDS PASSING	120	80	200	45	3	48
TEAM LOSSES	0	0	0	20	4	24
NET OFFENSE	220	173	393	28	1	29
PASSES MADE/TRIED	8 / 14	6 / 10	14 / 24	6 / 18	3 / 4	9 / 22
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	1	1	3	0	3
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	1 / 0	1 / 0	0 / 0	2 / 2	2 / 2
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	0	0	0
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	3 / 40.7	1 / 25.0	4 / 36.8	5 / 36.4	1 / 35.0	6 / 36.2
PENALTIES / YARDS	13 / 90	1 / 15	14 / 105	7 / 40	0 / 0	7 / 40
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSI	HING			Aden Bo	wman	RUS	HING		Ν	Iarion G	raham
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1	Molder, Charlie	3	12	6	0	2	Chubb, Avery	2	2	2	0
9	Blackburn, Brady	1	25	25	0	9	Coz, Josh	2	3	4	0
11	Grabowski, Mason	9	84	61	1						
25	Gray, Charles	7	72	39	1						
	Totals	20	20 193 61 2				Totals	4	5	4	0

ASS	RECEIVING			Aden Bo	wman	PASS	RECEIVING		Μ	Iarion G	rahan
	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
9	Blackburn, Brady	5	85	28	2	2	Chubb, Avery	3	2	5	0
10	Kelly, Carter	1	11	11	0	6	Zufka, Jayden	3	27	18	0
11	Grabowski, Mason	2	45	28	0	8		1	-3	-3	0
18	Gabruch, Gunnar	1	7	7	0	9	Coz, Josh	1	13	13	0
25	Gray, Charles	2	11	10	1	84	Jones, Colby	1	9	9	0
88	Blackburn, Ben	3	41	19	1						
	Totals	14	200	28	4		Totals	9	48	18	0

PASS	SING				Aden	Bow	man	 PASS	ING			N	Iarion	Gral	ham
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
1	Molder, Charlie	22	13	199	28	0	4	14	Larmer, Tayvin	22	9	48	18	3	0
17	Robertson, Eddy	2	1	1	1	1	0								
	Totals	24	14	200	28	1	4		Totals	22	9	48	18	3	0



Totals

5

5

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

0

0

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: Aden Bowman

HOME: Marion Graham

V1511	TORS: Aden Bowman					ном	E: Mai	rion Graham					•	
PUNT	TING	1	ī		Aden B	owman	PUNT	ING					rion G	rahan
	VICKED		GROSS						VICKED		GROSS			
#	KICKER Grabowski, Mason	NO 3	YDS 122	YDS 109	_	6 S 1	# 11	Doron	KICKER gi, Riel	NO 6	YDS 217	YDS 148	LONG 46	S 0
82	Reynolds, Mitchell	3 1	25	22	25	0	11	Parang	gi, Kiel	0	217	148	40	0
02	Reynolds, Wittenen	1	25	22	25	0								
	Totals	4	147	131	43	1			Totals	6	217	148	46	0
PUNT	FRETURNS			,	Aden B	owman	PUNT	RETI	IRNS			Ma	rion G	rahai
#	RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG		#		RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG	TD
7	Moore, Campbell	1		2	12	0	11	Paran	gi, Riel	2	_	9	8	0
9	Blackburn, Brady	4	5	57	26	0	84	Jones,	Colby	2		7	4	0
			_								_			
	Totals	5	6	<u>í</u> 9	26	0			Totals	4	1	6	8	0
VIOU	. OFF				A.J D			OFF				М-		
KICK	COFF		GROSS	T	1	owman	KICK	OFF			GROSS		rion G	rana
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS		5 S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
1	Molder, Charlie	5	258	205		0	21	Berg,	Wolfgang	1	49	23	49	0
82	Reynolds, Mitchell	3	124	81	45	0								
											10			
	Totals	8	382	286	63	0			Totals	1	49	23	49	0
KICK	K OFF RETURNS				Aden B	owman	KICK	OFF	RETURNS			Ma	rion G	rahai
#	RETURNER	NO			LONG		#		RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD
9	Blackburn, Brady	1	2	26	26	0	2		, Avery	2		8	20	0
							11	Parang	gi, Riel	4	6	8	25	0
	Totals	1	2	26	26	0			Totals	6	9	6	25	0
FIEL	D GOALS			1	Aden B	owman	FIEL	D GOA	LS			Ma	rion G	rahai
#	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OD	T YDS	LONG	#		KICKER	TRIE) GO	OD ′	T YDS	LON
											_			
											_			
	Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
		Ű			-					Ů			-	
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS		CDOSS			owman	MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS		CDOSS		rion G	rahar
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		s s	#		KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
	-								-					
			_			0							<u>^</u>	-
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NS				owman	MISS	ED FII	ELD GOAL RETUR	NS			rion G	rahai
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
			_			\square					_	-+		
			+			+					+	\rightarrow		
	Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
		, v		-		Ÿ	L			v	`	· .		Ŭ
	CONVERTS (1 POINT) # KICKER		TRIE		OOD			CONV #	VERTS (1 POINT) KICKER		TRIE		DOD	
	1 Molder, Charlie		TRIE 5	ט ע	5			#	NUNER		IKIÉ			
			5		5									



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

VISITORS: Aden Bowman

			TD	FC		01	C 2	TOTAL
#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
1	Molder, Charlie					5		5
4	Tyson, Connor		1					6
9	Blackburn, Brady		2					12
11	Grabowski, Mason		1		1			7
25	Gray, Charles		2					12
88	Blackburn, Ben		1					6
TEAM	I SCORING SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L .	0	7	0	1	5	0	48

HOME: Marion Graham

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
				ļ					
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0		-				
TOTA	L		0	0	0	0	0	0	0

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	7 7	22 29	13 42	6 48	0 48	48
HOME	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Wednesday, September 27, 2023 VISITOR: Aden Bowman LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

CONFERENCE: SSSAD

HOME: Marion Graham

TIME: 5:15 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		Ad	en Bowm	an (48)				Ma	arion Gra	ham (0)	
Type of			Player			Type of			Player		
	Quarter		#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	5:06	11	1 yd run	6						
C1	1	5:06	1	convert	1						
S	2	0:21	11	39 yd punt	1						
TD	2	3:33	9	10 yd reception	6						
C1	2	3:33	1	convert	1						
TD	2	6:01	4	28 yd int ret	6						
C1	2	6:01	1	convert	1						
TD	2	9:22	9	28 yd reception	6						
C1	2	9:22	1	convert	1						
TD	3	3:56	88	10 yd reception	6						
C1	3	6:56	1	convert	1						
TD	3	11:05	25	10 yd reception	6						
TD	4	5:30	25	6 yd run	6						

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Aden Bowman	7	22	13	6	0	48
Marion Graham	0	0	0	0	0	0

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

				•		SITO	DR wma	n																		м		OME n Gra		m										
POINT VALUES		2	1		1 1	3		2	2	2			2	4			2			PO	INT	VALUES		2	1					2	2	2			2	4			2	
# PLAYERS NAME	POS		1	ST	SA		ВK		FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR-	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN		TS	#		PLAYERS NAME	POS	ТА	1		SA			KD			FR- YD	FR- LG	FR-	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
1 Molder, Charlie	QB	0	0	2	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		5	5	De	ean, Samuel	DB		4	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
2 Gallant, Nate	DB	2	0	2	2	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		_	0	7		acLean, Jake	DB	1	1	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
4 Tyson, Connor	LB	0	0	0	1	1.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	20	20	1	-	2			oz, Josh	RB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
11 Grabowski, Mason	REC	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	10) De	ean, Noah	DB	3	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
12 Harder, Carson	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2			rangi, Riel	DL	1	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
17 Robertson, Eddy	QB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	13	Ly	syshyn, Elliott	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
21 Drisner, Noah	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		8	21	Be	erg, Wolfgang	DB		0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	70	70	0	12
25 Gray, Charles	RB	0	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		1			osa, Aiden	DB		2	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
30 Loshack, Eastan	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	4	0		8	34				0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
31 Isbister, Alexander	DB	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		3	_		nu, Janrei	DL	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
33 Pardy, Keegan	LB	0	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	_	_	1			armby, Cole	LB	0	2	0	1	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
44 Barton, David	DL	0	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_		2			ier, Ka\$h	LB	4	4	1	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15
47 Swales, Athan	LB	1	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0				6			fontaine, Lucas	DL	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
52 Wedewer, Cooper	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0				2	51	Εv	ans, Jayke	DL	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
54 Mescall, Liam	LB	0	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0		1	15				7			af, Yazan	DL	0	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
55 Baker, Logan	DL	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		1	83	8 Kri	uger, Ethan	WR	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
72 Maestro, Klive	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		2																					
TOTALS		12	2	7	6	2	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	3	39	20	1	7	74		тс	TALS		16	22	5	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	70	70	0	72
Total Plays	53							Nu	ll P	ays	22		Те	eam	Тас	kles	5 (0			То	tal Plays	59)						Nu	II P	lays	24		Te	eam	Tacl	kles	0	
TA - Defensive Tackle AS - Assisted Tackle ST - Special Teams Tackle SA - Special Teams Assist QS - Quarterback Sack BK - Blocked Kick	sist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return											ATISTICIAN: n Servetnyk			١		Ma esday	den Bo arion C v, Sep Id - Sa	t Graha temb	am ber 27		3						N I	VI	5										